
BUS C
Home Address Pick Up Location Pick Up Time Drop Off Time

444 Bannerman 444 Bannerman 7:02 15:54

284 Catherdral Ave 284 Catherdral Ave 7:04 15:52

298 Prtichard Avenue 298 Prtichard Avenue 7:13 16:01

387 Manitoba Ave 387 Manitoba Ave 7:15 16:08

365 Manitoba Avenue 387 Manitoba Ave 7:15 16:08

348 Magnus Ave 348 Magnus Ave 7:17 16:15

526 Flora Avenue 526 Flora Avenue 7:25 16:15

280 Flora Avenue 280 Flora Avenue 7:25 16:15

260 Princess St 260 Princess St 7:36 16:30

261 Princess St 260 Princess St 7:36 16:30

465 Henry Ave Logan & Patrick 7:38 16:36

1187 Alexander Avenue 1187 Alexander Avenue 7:55 16:52

970 Sherbrook ST 970 Sherbrook ST 8:05 17:00

215 Isabel Street 215 Isabel Street 8:10 17:02



95 Ellen St 95 Ellen St 8:10 17:07

60 Frances Street 60 Frances Street 8:12 17:07

249 Arnold Ave 249 Arnold Ave 8:20 15:15


